Horaires de départ — CF VTT MD METABIEF

2025-04-26
H10

223 14:52
224 14:54
H12

227 15:00
228 15:02
H14

205 15:33
206 15:35
207 15:37
208 15:39
209 15:41
210 15:43
211 15:45
212 15:47
213 15:49
214 15:51
215 15:53
H17

77 13:31
78 13:33
79 13:35
80 13:37
81 13:39
82 13:41
83 13:43
84 13:45
85 13:47
86 13:49
H20

162 14:24
163 14:26
164 14:28
165 14:30
166 14:32
167 14:34
168 14:36
H21

135 13:30
136 13:32
137 13:34
138 13:36
139 13:38
140 13:40
141 13:42
142 13:44
143 13:46
144 13:48
145 13:50
146 13:52
147 13:54
148 13:56
149 13:58
150 14:00
151 14:02
152 14:04

Noam MEYER
Rayan OIJID

Raphaél TIRBOIS
Damien ARNOUX

Nathan MARCHAND
Axel CHAMPANGE
Tom TIRBOIS

Tom KNEUSS
Marin RICHARD
Thomas GOBILLOT
Lubin RONSOUX
Hippolyte BOBIN
Matthieu THOURET
Ulysse REICH
Thibault ARNOUX

Jann WITTWER
Kylian CHAMPANGE
Gabriel DUFEY
Emile BOBIN

Alexis NEE

Thomas ROCHAS
Hugo MAUVAIS
Eliot RONSOUX
Gabriel SANCHEZ
Valentin VINCENT

Louis FOSSAERT-AUCORDONNIER
Albin CHIFFLET

Jildas LAURET

Hugo PISZCZOROWICZ

Jocelin LAURET

Augustin LECLERE

Antoine LESQUER

Flurin SCHNYDER
Beat SCHAFFNER
Simon HELLMULLER
Alexis MAIRE

Noah RIEDER
David GADLER
Adrian JAGGI

Marco Heinis

Martin SAUTEREAU
Thomas COUVAL
Joris PAIN

Thomas PERRIN
Olivier THUAUDET
Celian STEINER
Guillaume FATTICCI
Thomas TRUFFIER
Léo LADHUIE
Gaspard ASTRADE

3450 meétres
COColmar
SCAPA NANCY

2990 meétres

ERCO

LO Sanchey (0513)
3520 metres

ERCO

COoCs

ERCO (0522)
Raidlink's 07 (0486)
BOL D'AIR (0453)
Raidlink's 07 (0469)
BOL D'AIR (0394)
O'JURA (0374)
OE42 (0364)
COColmar (0351)
LO Sanchey (0257)
6590 meétres

Bike-O Bern

COCS

NCO

O'JURA (0321)
Raidlink's 07 (0278)
BOL D'AIR (0229)
AS SAMOIS (0128)
BOL D'AIR (0122)
NCO (0096)
ECHO 73 (0085)
7180 metres

ADOChenbve

Raidlink's 07 (0037)
AS SAMOIS (0024)
NCO (0019)
AS SAMOIS (0010)
BOL D'AIR (0008)
Raidlink's 07 (0007)
7180 metres

Thémus Racing / OLC Omstrém Sense

OLG Bern

OLC Winterthur

ANCO

ol.biel.seeland / Thémus Racing Team

ANCO

OLG Biberist SO

PASS_C

SCAPA NANCY

LO Sanchey

CROCO (0240)
ALCO (0131)
OPA (0082)
Terres d'O (0126)
OPA (0028)
BOL D'AIR (0026)
Chantelle SN (0025)
ECHO 73 (0023)

MeOS 2025-04-22 17:02:49, H10, (1/5)

Départ 2
9051964

Départ 2
8624420
8509038

Départ 2
7719011
8624421
8624419
8072011

8506873

8290911
8030874
8210611
8509033

Départ 2
8080608
8000027
8177781
8081209
8230308
8028889
8523113
8322135
8517577

Départ 2
1210504
8099038
8219079
8002025
8260091
8003252
8251105

Départ 2
8120203
8111973
8642063
8150511
8338333
8523502
8180498

8110220
8315223
8262901
8509016
8046540
8002111
8040763
2086132
8261145
8057305



MeOS 2025-04-22 17:02:49, H21, (2/5)

153 14:06 Mathieu VAYSSAT NCO (0015) 8020104
154 14:08 Timothy BLOT ASCO ORLEANS (0014) 8662149
155 14:10 Samson DERIAZ ADOChendve (0013) 8047816
156 14:12 Yoann COURTOIS LO Sanchey (0012) 8622643
157 14:14 Jodo FERREIRA BOL D'AIR (0009) 8460420
158 14:16 Baptiste FUCHS COCs (0006) 8310187
159 14:18 Paul DEBRAY BALISE 25 (0003) 8002126
160 14:20 Albin DEMARET-JOLY Raidlink's 07 (0005) 8002044
161 14:22 Jeremi POURRE BALISE 25 (0002) 8041198
H40 6590 métres Départ 2
87 13:51 Stachura ROMAN FINISHERS WINTERTHUR

88 13:53 Arnaud ECABERT ANCO 8007619
89 13:55 Bruno CARVALHO RESENDE ESPAD 8028025
90 13:57 Miguel TIRBOIS ERCO 8620647
91 13:59 Mathieu CHESNEAU COoCs 8002083
92 14:01 Loic VINCENT PASS_C 8390001
93 14:03 Hélian CONTRAIRE ECHO 73 8117305
94 14:05 Kirian MEYER COColmar 8270184
95 14:07 Nicolas GOBILLOT Raidlink's 07 8181108
96 14:09 Christophe MAZAN AOC 8550908
97 14:11 Didier TROUVEL O'BUGEY 8509163
98 14:13 Laurent FRAYSSINET AOC 8081902
99 14:15 Judicaél SOLIER NCO 8030982
100 14:17 Julien CHARLEMAGNE Arve'nture 8041980
101 14:19 Frangois FLOTAT ECHO 73 8024810
102 14:21 Yann REICH COColmar 8120677
103 14:23 Julien SCHNEBELEN COBuhl.Florival 8278007
104 14:25 Vincent BROCHOT BALISE 77 8000186
H50 6590 meétres Départ 2
105 14:27 Claude RIEDER ol.biel.seeland 8045198
106 14:29 Stefan PFISTER thurgorienta 8626969
107 14:31 Patrick WIRZ Bike-O Nordwestschweiz 8451967
108 14:33 Christian EGLIN bussola ok 8626966
109 14:35 Patrick FREDERIX Bike-O NWS / OLG Basel 8314126
110 14:37 Jonas MATTSON Rimbo SOK 226341
111 14:39 Christophe MARCHAND ERCO 9740328
112 14:41 Xavier ANDRIEUX ECHO 73 8017305
113 14:43 Vincent DEFRAIN BALISE 25 8210606
114 14:45 Philippe BENAS JSO 8003914
115 14:47 Eric SILVESTRE ECHO 73 8107305
116 14:49 Sylvain BEDRY OPA 8300666
117 14:51 Hugo HEULINE ESPAD 8002331
118 14:53 Marc ROLLER OPA 8417171
119 14:55 Olivier BERNARD MOES COBuhl.Florival 8532972
120 14:57 Laurent LECLERC LO Sanchey 8002417
121 14:59 Francois CHIFFLET Raidlink's 07 8078843
122 15:01 Alain COMMARET CARTO 8001971
123 15:03 David MASSON Talant SO 8281972
124 15:05 Jean-Michel BETTINGER V.H.S.0. 8451070
125 15:07 Gilles DANNECKER O'JURA 8062671
126 15:09 Gilles VAYSSAT NCO 8061168
127 15:11 Hervé THOURET OE42 8020174
128 15:13 Vincent BOUCHUT OPA 8298404
129 15:15 Laurent GONDCAILLE NCO 8200371
130 15:17 Sébastien GUERARD A.B.C.O. DIJON 8021528
131 15:19 Philippe BOBIN O'JURA 8131270
132 15:21 Stéphane TOUSSAINT BALISE 77 8002329
133 15:23 Jirg NIGGLI O'JURA 8201167
134 15:25 David LESQUER Raidlink's 07 8078807
H60 5010 metres Départ 2
38 14:44 Peter MULLER OLV Zug 8643368
39 14:46 André WIRZ Bike-O Nordwestschweiz 8280963
40 14:48 René HITZ Argus O'Bikers 8140263



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

H70
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

D10
220
219
218
222
221

217

D12
225
226
230

D14
202
203
204

D17
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14:50
14:52
14:54
14:56
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:04
15:06
15:08
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:16
15:18
15:20
15:22
15:24
15:26
15:28
15:30
15:32
15:34
15:36
15:38
15:40

14:50
14:52
14:54
14:56
14:58
15:00
15:02

14:40
14:42
14:44
14:46
14:48
14:50

14:56
14:58
15:06

15:27
15:29
15:31

13:30
13:32
13:34
13:36
13:38
13:40
13:42
13:44
13:46
13:48
13:50
13:52

Steffen URS

Alain JUNOD

Martin KUMMER
Jean-Pierre VIRY
Didier GROSHENS
Emmanuel CARETTE
Bruno GUILLOT
Michel DENAIX
Philippe RAVENEL
Jean-David LALEVEE
Christian REUT
Christian PROST
Jean-Frangois MORLON
Patric SOULIE

André HERMET
Bruno LEGRAND
Franck GARCIN
Christian GERARD
Christian CACHARD
Gilbert LECONTE
Didier BOULANGER
Jose RORA

Bruno GILI

Georges MAHLER
Jean-Charles LALEVEE
Frédéric PINSARD

Roland HUNZIKER

Marco BONAFINI

Pierre-André BAUMGARTNER
Yves BOEHM

Daniel FAIVRE

Dominique ETIENNE

Didier MARCHAL

Eglantine ROBERT
Vacant

Liv LONCHAMPT
Vacant

Ava DUCOULOUX
Aria MEYER

Emy MARCHAND
Zélie CHARLEMAGNE
Mathilde SCHNEBELEN

Margot COLLIOUD-MARICHALLOT
Eline GARCIA
Sara OlJID

Lauryne GRAND
ludivine DELACHAT
Laina DUCOULOUX
Jade FRAYSSINET
Lauriane BOUCHUT
Amandine AYMONIER
Anaelle REICH
Clémence MAZAN
Circé MIDENA
Maiwenn TATE
Céleste LECLERE
Zoé COLLIOUD-MARICHALLOT

OLC Winterthur
ANCO
OLC-Gordoba
SCAPA NANCY
Talant SO

Vallée Ouche OR
V.H.S.0O.

COocCs
COColmar
Vallée Ouche OR
AS SAMOIS
Vallée Ouche OR
Talant SO

ASM CO

AS SAMOIS
Vallée Ouche OR
BOL D'AIR
A.B.C.O. DIJON
ASUL SPORTS NAT
BALISE 77
Chantelle SN
BALISE 77
ORIENT'ALP
SCAPA NANCY
Vallée Ouche OR
AS SAMOIS

3350 metres

Cordoba OLC

Thémus Team / Olg Bern
CARE Vevey
COBuhl.Florival

COCS

LO Sanchey

BALISE 25

3450 metres
BALISE 25
Vacant
BALISE 25
Vacant
BALISE 25
COColmar

2990 metres
ERCO
Arve'nture
COBuhl.Florival

3520 metres
O'BUGEY
Raidlink's 07
SCAPA NANCY

5010 metres
O'BUGEY
BOL D'AIR
BALISE 25
AOC

OPA
BALISE 25
COColmar
AOC
LOUP
O'BUGEY
BOL D'AIR
O'BUGEY

(0527)

(0464)
(0449)
(0319)

MeOS 2025-04-22 17:02:49, H60, (3/5)

8140811
355241

8519732
1009609
7004005
8210460
8062608
8219902
8277644
8219907
8091159
8041961
8077072
8116220
8316380
8480985
8002348
8009943
8519091
8077060
8381005
8170962
8004360
8040464

Départ 2
8227004
8160351
8488120
7005068
8111954
8099164
8002130

Départ 2
337058

8250801

1250838
9190563

Départ 2
7719010
8180206
1978007

Départ 2
8090580
8120925
8274027

Départ 2
8670948

8506882
1810420
8529681
8092003
8130509
8102122
8260621
8670938
8290309
8109109



D20
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177

D21
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

D40
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

D50
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

D60
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

13:31
13:33
13:35
13:37
13:39
13:41
13:43
13:45
13:47

13:49
13:51
13:53
13:55
13:57
13:59
14:01
14:03
14:05
14:.07
14:09
14:11
14:13

13:54
13:56
13:58
14:00
14:02
14:04
14:06
14:08

14:10
14:12
14:14
14:16
14:18
14:20
14:22
14:24
14:26
14:28
14:30
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:38
14:40
14:42

15:42
15:44
15:46
15:48
15:50
15:52
15:54
15:56
15:58

Malin ROHRL

Maia DUCOULOUX
Ambre FRAYSSINET
Lou GONDCAILLE
Juliette GILI

Prune MASSON
Estelle MAZAN

Lola COLLE

Jade BOUSSIER

Ursina JAGGI
Christine SCHAFFNER
Celine WELLENREITER
Laetitia GENITONI
Pauline FAUTRAT
Alice PERRUCHAUD
Lise BONORA

Marie Line GARCIA
Margaux LECLERC
Gaélle BARLET

Lou COLLE

Laurane MEYERS

Lou GARCIN

Hana BAJTOSOVA
Maryline VINCENT
Laure COLLE

Elise REICH
Angéligue DE MARCH
Madeleine TIRBOIS
Sarah CHRIST

Laure COUPAT

Meieli SIEBER

Katrin REMUND SCHNYDER
Claudia RIEDER

Elisabeth PILLOUD-ERNST
Barbara NEUENSCHWANDER
Sylvie GUILLOT

Caroline CLERC

Laurence LEFIEUX

Séverine ROLLER

Myriam BERNARD MOES
Véronique BOUSSIER

Céline MAZAN

Marie MORLON

Nathalie BERRUE

Florence BLANC JOUVAN
Manuela PIOGER

Sophie PISZCZOROWICZ

Blandine PIERSON
Valerie SOULIE
Sylvie LECONTE
Brigitte BOULANGER
Isabelle RORA
Christine HO THANH
Agnés COURTOIS
Dany BONNORONT
Véronique GUINOT

7170 metres
OL Amriswil
BALISE 25
AOC

NCO
ORIENT'ALP
Talant SO
AOC
Raidlink's 07
ADOChenbve

7170 metres
OLG Rymenzburg
OLG Bern

OLG Thun
COCSs

AS SAMOIS
SCAPA NANCY
ALCO
Raidlink's 07
LO Sanchey
COCSs
Raidlink's 07
B.A

BOL D'AIR

5010 metres
OE42
PASS_C
Raidlink's 07
COColmar
Talant SO
ERCO
ADOChenove
LOUP

5010 metres

OLG Weisslingen
OLC Omstrom Sense
ol.biel.seeland

CO Lausanne-Jorat / CARE Vevey
OLG Thun

V.H.S.0O.

ECHO 73

NCO

OPA

COBuhl.Florival
Vallée Ouche OR
AOC

Talant SO

CARTO
ORIENT'ALP
O'BUGEY

NCO

4290 metres
Chantelle SN
ASM CO
BALISE 77
Chantelle SN
BALISE 77
COColmar
LO Sanchey
BOL D'AIR
Talant SO
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MeOS 2025-04-22 17:02:49, D20, (4/5)

Départ 2
8472023
8290707
1810407
8200546
8381004
8156651
8141601
8162919
8200405

Départ 2
8151988
8237717
8190501
8175909
1603776
8054210
8510866
8078845
8002107
8002125
8030902
8620810
8010633

Départ 2
8050384
8390000
8011976
8080979
8131977
8624418
8042021
8260608

Départ 2
8682068
8255055
8045068
8654141
8150671
7004006
8625778
8182075
8407970
8161482
8030772
8550909
8002186
8890404
8381003
8009964
8090970

Départ 2
8002143
8071962
8009932
8029194
8009948
218166

8230764
8129772
8001710



D70
191 14:40
193 14:42
192 14:44
14:46
194 14:48
OPEN VIOLET
76 16:00
16:02
16:04
16:06
16:08
OPEN JAUNE
216 15:55
15:57
15:59
16:01
16:03
OPEN BLEU
229 15:04
15:08
15:10

15:12

Monika BONAFINI
Rosmarie MULLER
Nancy ESNAULT
VACANT

Nelly DEVILLE

Audrey MARCHAND
VACANT VIOLET
VACANT VIOLET
VACANT VIOLET
VACANT VIOLET

Sandrine Pache

VACANT JAUNE
VACANT JAUNE
VACANT JAUNE
VACANT JAUNE

Veronique RAVENEL
VACANT BLEU
VACANT BLEU
VACANT BLEU

3350 metres
Thémus Team / Olg Bern

Bike-O NWS
SCAPA NANCY (0424)
SCAPA NANCY (0361)

4290 métres
ERCO

3520 métres
PASS LS

2990 meétres
COColmar (0517)

MeOS 2025-04-22 17:02:49, D70, (5/5)

Départ 2
8101053
8002096
8301255

8010015

Départ 2
9801028

Départ 2
7203403

Départ 2
8072530



